PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX12215
Revised: 06-13-17
Page: 1 of 6
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES FEATURES:
•	 Polyester Powder Coated to resist chipping and fading
•	 Bronze color standard
CONSTRUCTION:
•	 Steel construction
•	 Industry standard quality welding
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Mount and secure our flood and area light luminaires with a full line of
mounting accessories. They are engineered and built to provide a durable
and safe fixture mounting that allows for optimal positioning and aiming and
are selected to offer a wide variety of options.
LANDSCAPE: ADAPTER
SURFACE: BRACKETS
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
TR2.37BZ 101679 TENNON REDUCER, 2-3/8” TO 1/2”
NPT HARDWARE INCLUDED
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
HORIZONTAL:
WMB1HBZ 72097 WALL MOUNT BRACKET HORIZONTAL 2-3/8”
BRONZE
VERTICAL:
WMB1VBZ 72098 WALL MOUNT BRACKET VERTICAL 90° L” 2-3/8”
BRONZE
SWIVEL:
SB2BZ 72112 SWIVEL BRACKET TWO PIECE, SUPPORTS MAX
WEIGHT OF 18 LB
VERTICAL:
TR3BZ 101677 TENNON REDUCER, 3” TO 2-3/8”
HARDWARE INCLUDED
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX12215
Revised:06-13-17
Page: 2 of 6
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
POLES: ADAPTERS COMPATIBLE WITH 4” SQUARE POLES
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
HORIZONTAL:
S4HT218BZ 72083 4” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 2@180° BRONZE
HORIZONTAL:
S4HT290BZ 72084 4” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 2@90° BRONZE
HORIZONTAL:
S4HT390BZ 72085 4” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 3@90° BRONZE
HORIZONTAL:
S4HT490BZ 72117 4” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 4@90° BRONZE
VERTICAL:
S4VT1S00BZ 72086 4” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON SINGLE BRONZE
BULL HORN:
*BH2S4BZ 72094 BULLHORN 4” SQUARE BASE 2@180 BRONZE
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX12215
Revised:06-13-17
Page: 3 of 6
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
POLES: ADAPTERS COMPATIBLE WITH 4” SQUARE POLES (CONTINUED)
POLES: ADAPTERS COMPATIBLE WITH 5” SQUARE POLES
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VERTICAL:
S4VT2S18BZ 72087 4” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON 2@180° BRONZE
VERTICAL:
S4VT3S18BZ 72088 4” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON 3@180° BRONZE
VERTICAL:
S4VT4S90BZ 72090 4” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON 4@90° BRONZE
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VERTICAL:
S5VT1S00BZ 107144 5” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON SINGLE BRONZE
HORIZONTAL:
S5HT218BZ 73065 5” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 2@180° BRONZE
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX12215
Revised:06-13-17
Page: 4 of 6
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
POLES: ADAPTERS COMPATIBLE WITH 5” SQUARE POLES (CONTINUED)
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
HORIZONTAL:
S5HT290BZ 73066 5” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 2@90° BRONZE
HORIZONTAL:
S5HT390BZ 73067 5” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 3@90° BRONZE
HORIZONTAL:
S5HT490BZ 73068 5” SQUARE HORIZONTAL TENON 4@90° BRONZE
VERTICAL:
S5VT2S18BZ 107145 5” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON 2@180° BRONZE
VERTICAL:
S5VT3S18BZ 107146 5” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON 3@180° BRONZE
VERTICAL:
S5VT4S90BZ 107147 5” SQUARE VERTICAL TENON 4@90° BRONZE
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX12215
Revised:06-13-17
Page: 5 of 6
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
POLES: ADAPTERS COMPATIBLE WITH 4” ROUND POLES, *MUST BE USED WITH R4VT1S00BZ
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
R4VT1S00BZ  107219 4” TO 2 3/8” ROUND VERTICAL TENON REDUCER
*BH2RBZ 72091 BULLHORN 2-3/8” ROUND BASE 2@180° BRONZE
*BH3RBZ 72092 BULLHORN 2-3/8” ROUND BASE 3@180° BRONZE
*BH4RBZ 72093 BULLHORN 2-3/8” ROUND BASE 4@180° BRONZE
12”
*R4HT1S00BZ 107213 2-3/8” ROUND HORIZONTAL TENON 1 @ 90°
BRONZE
12”
12”
*R4HT218BZ 107215 2-3/8” ROUND HORIZONTAL TENON 2 @ 180°
BRONZE
12”
*R4HT290BZ 107214 2-3/8” ROUND HORIZONTAL TENON 2 @ 90°
BRONZE
4”
4”
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX12215
Revised:06-13-17
Page: 6 of 6
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
POLES: ADAPTERS COMPATIBLE WITH 4” ROUND POLES *MUST BE USED WITH R4VT1S00BZ
IMAGE ITEM # ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
12”
*R4HT312BZ 107217 2-3/8” ROUND HORIZONTAL TENON 3 @ 120°
BRONZE
12”
*R4HT390BZ 107216 2-3/8” ROUND HORIZONTAL TENON 3 @ 90°
BRONZE
12”
*R4HT490BZ 107218 2-3/8” ROUND HORIZONTAL TENON 4 @ 90°
BRONZE